03
09

10
11
13

14
15
16

17
19
21
22
23
24
25
27
28

29
30
31
33
35

36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44

Sewing machine factory
Match factory

(razed)

Clothing factory
Synthetic fiber mill
Chemical plant

(razed)

Dairy plant

Cement mill

Chemical plant

(razed)

Synthetic fiber mill
Sausage factory
Synthetic fiber mill
Paper mill

Textile dyeing plant
Synthetic fiber mill
Synthetic fiber mill
Cement mill

Synthetic fiber mill
(razed)

Power station, paper mill
Main power station, synthetic fiber mill
Control room, coking plant, Belgium
Synthetic fiber mill
Synthetic fiber mill
(razed)

Sausage factory

Paper mill

Industrial printing house
Grain mill

Chocolate factory
Medical supply factory
Agricultural cooperative
Cement mill
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45
47
49
50
51

52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
65

67
68
69

70

71
73
74
75
77
79
80
81
83

Cement mill

Paper mill

Cement mill

Sewing machine factory
Wireworks

(razed)

Boiler, sausage factory
Paper mill

Power station, textile factory
Chocolate factory

Cement mill

Cement mill

Power station, paper mill
Salt and tobacco warehouses
Cement mill

Wireworks

(razed)

Paper mill

Wireworks

(razed)

Synthetic fiber mill

Grain mill

Chemical plant

(razed)

Match factory

(razed)

Cement mill

Stone quarry

Synthetic fiber mill
Synthetic fiber mill

Control room, coking plant, Belgium
Explosives factory

Car and large engines factory
Synthetic fiber mill

Cement mill
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84
85
86

87

89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
99
101

102
103
104
105
106
109

110
111
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
122

123

Power station, paper mill
Power station, cement mill
Wireworks

(razed)

Wireworks

(razed)

Power station, paper mill
Distillery

Paper mill

Chemical plant

(razed)

Synthetic fiber mill

Aniline dye factory

Clothing factory

Cement mill

Clothing factory

Cement mill

Chemical plant

(razed)

Chocolate factory

Tannery

Synthetic fiber mill

Cement mill

Synthetic fiber mill
Wireworks

(razed)

Laboratory, paper mill

Aniline dye factory

Cement mill

Power station, paper mill
Pharmaceutical plant and labs
Pharmaceutical plant and labs
Aniline dye factory
Pharmaceutical plant and labs
Cement mill

Cement mill

Cement mill

(remnants)

Pharmaceutical plant and labs

124
125
127
129
130
131
133

135

Cement mill

Power station, textile factory
Textile factory

Distillery

Accounting, ceramic factory
Textile factory

Chemical plant

(razed)

“The idea is the beauty”, steel mill



