

03	Sewing machine factory	45	Cement mill
09	Match factory (razed)	47	Paper mill
10	Clothing factory	49	Cement mill
11	Synthetic fiber mill	50	Sewing machine factory
13	Chemical plant (razed)	51	Wireworks (razed)
14	Dairy plant	52	Boiler, sausage factory
15	Cement mill	53	Paper mill
16	Chemical plant (razed)	55	Power station, textile factory
17	Synthetic fiber mill	56	Chocolate factory
19	Sausage factory	57	Cement mill
21	Synthetic fiber mill	58	Cement mill
22	Paper mill	59	Power station, paper mill
23	Textile dyeing plant	60	Salt and tobacco warehouses
24	Synthetic fiber mill	61	Cement mill
25	Synthetic fiber mill	62	Wireworks (razed)
27	Cement mill	63	Paper mill
28	Synthetic fiber mill (razed)	65	Wireworks (razed)
29	Power station, paper mill	67	Synthetic fiber mill
30	Main power station, synthetic fiber mill	68	Grain mill
31	Control room, coking plant, Belgium	69	Chemical plant (razed)
33	Synthetic fiber mill	70	Match factory (razed)
35	Synthetic fiber mill (razed)	71	Cement mill
36	Sausage factory	73	Stone quarry
37	Paper mill	74	Synthetic fiber mill
39	Industrial printing house	75	Synthetic fiber mill
40	Grain mill	77	Control room, coking plant, Belgium
41	Chocolate factory	79	Explosives factory
42	Medical supply factory	80	Car and large engines factory
43	Agricultural cooperative	81	Synthetic fiber mill
44	Cement mill	83	Cement mill

84	Power station, paper mill	124	Cement mill
85	Power station, cement mill	125	Power station, textile factory
86	Wireworks (razed)	127	Textile factory
87	Wireworks (razed)	129	Distillery
89	Power station, paper mill	130	Accounting, ceramic factory
90	Distillery	131	Textile factory
91	Paper mill	133	Chemical plant (razed)
92	Chemical plant (razed)	135	“The idea is the beauty”, steel mill
93	Synthetic fiber mill		
94	Aniline dye factory		
95	Clothing factory		
96	Cement mill		
97	Clothing factory		
99	Cement mill		
101	Chemical plant (razed)		
102	Chocolate factory		
103	Tannery		
104	Synthetic fiber mill		
105	Cement mill		
106	Synthetic fiber mill		
109	Wireworks (razed)		
110	Laboratory, paper mill		
111	Aniline dye factory		
113	Cement mill		
114	Power station, paper mill		
115	Pharmaceutical plant and labs		
116	Pharmaceutical plant and labs		
117	Aniline dye factory		
119	Pharmaceutical plant and labs		
120	Cement mill		
121	Cement mill		
122	Cement mill (remnants)		
123	Pharmaceutical plant and labs		